23

PZCHKS

Meno: L.Z. Gentile
Plemeno: soméar domaci

5-GENERACNY POVOD / 5-GENERATION PEDIGREE

Cislo: 941000014658141
Pohlavie: kobyla

Rok nar.: 2013
Farba:

OTEC / Sire
Romano 0
ITO37BO009
1998
0
0
0
MATKA / Dam
Gioia 0
ITO37BO016
2002
0
0
0
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